First Junior Woman's Club General Meeting Agenda October 3, 2023

Welcome & Introductions Sharidan Lippold

Membership Candy Fichtner

Programming Wendy Covington

Technology Kirstin D'Amico

Treasurer Kari Wallace

Auction Update Mariana Diaz & Michelle Enszer

Work Crew & Juniorettes Update

Kathy Douglass & Shyla Funk

Work Crew text 81010 with this message @wc232

Work Crew join our NEW Instagram page @workcrew.fjwc

Juniorettes text 81010 with this message @fjwc23 Juniorettes join the Instagram page @fjwc.juniorettes

Sustainer Melinda Hickey

Philanthropy Shira Lonsford

Additional Information:

- 1. Please register at SBISD to volunteer. Select All when choosing school locations.
- 2. Follow us on Facebook at First Junior Woman's Club FJWC
- 3. Follow us on Instagram @fjwc.htx
- 4. FJWC's new mailing address is 14053 Memorial Drive, #118, Houston, TX 77079
- 5. The FJWC password on the website has been updated to service2324

Upcoming Events:

Next General Meeting at Blue Willow Bookstore on Tuesday, Nov. 7th, 8:30am

Juniorette & Work Crew opportunity - FPR Halloween Party on Friday, Oct. 27th, 3:00-5:00pm

Tons of other opportunities posted for kids and adults on FJWC.ORG